
Bezirk Staufen Pokal 2012/13

Bezirkspokal Senioren
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 04.05.2013 16:30 0 TTC Uhingen TTV Zell 2:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

04.05.2013
04.05.2013

14:00
14:00

0
0

TTC Uhingen
FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

TPSG-FA Göppingen
TTV Zell

4:2
3:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
So.
Mi.

10.04.2013
21.04.2013
24.04.2013

20:00 v
20:00 v
19:15 v

0
0
0

TPSG-FA Göppingen
SC Weiler
TV Unterböhringen

TGV Rosswälden
TTV Zell
FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

4:0
1:4
1:4

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
    TTC Uhingen   
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